
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLUEPRINT	FRAMEWORK	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $312.48
2025-05-01 Tebex	Wallet txn_BZH0JlY $45.61 $358.09
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Emma txn_R2HVbJN $50.00 $408.09
2025-05-02 Tebex	Wallet txn_mAHZQXM $18.49 $426.58
2025-05-02 Donation	from	Phedona txn_evHoB92 $10.00 $436.58
2025-05-02 Donation	from	Phedona txn_a8HMVQg $5.00 $441.58
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_ZeH9MZy -$9.04 $432.54
2025-05-06 Donation	from	Robert	Jansen txn_zVHoQPa $69.00 $501.54
2025-05-07 Donation	from	Jelco txn_brH7zBR $5.00 $506.54
2025-05-07 Donation	from	Zodiac	Craft	Team txn_XGH4gbg $100.00 $606.54
2025-05-08 Invoice	to	Emma	den	Engelsen txn_78Hy2gQ $1.00 $607.54
2025-05-09 Invoice	to	SLASHN	SERVICES	PTE.	LTD. txn_9KH7RWw $100.00 $707.54
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_JxHEKPr -$19.25 $688.29
2025-05-12 Tebex	Wallet txn_0eH89XQ $44.44 $732.73
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_0eH8P0r -$3.11 $729.62
2025-05-21 Namecheap txn_5wHKk60 -$127.02 $602.60
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Sn!ped	:3 txn_2zHO7l2 $22.32 $624.92
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_BZH0vyd -$1.57 $623.35
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Ditmar txn_YRHxk92 $20.00 $643.35
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Phedona txn_NQHZ9K2 $5.00 $648.35
2025-05-31 Koninklijke	Postnl	B.V txn_EyHwqpW -$8.66 $639.69
2025-05-31 Koninklijke	Postnl	B.V txn_LgHRNna -$4.33 $635.36
2025-05-31 Koninklijke	Postnl	B.V txn_brH78xd -$4.33 $631.03

WITHDRAWN:	$177.31.	DEPOSITED:	$495.86. $631.03

Blueprint	Framework	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Blueprint	Framework's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


